Efficiency vs dr

efficiency vs AR

Ratio

1.2

©
©

o
2}

©
»

0.2

=

[ fake+duplicates vs AR |

x 05

take+duplicates rate vs Al
o
w

—=— DQMstep3_QCD_CKF
—e— DQMstep3_QCD_default
—_— DQMstepS QCD_ ckalerLess

[ Efficiency vs dr (track,jet) |

efticiency vs AR(TP, jet

Ratio

1.2

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1
TP min AR

1
AR(TP, jét)

Efficiency vs pu

efficiency vs PU

Ratio

0.8
S ENEEEREN
T 0 O s o
0,5;__31_11;;;;:: oo’ ﬂf_*f_w % _____
o 11T
S
9 30 A

s s O

it -

1026304050 60 ~ 7080

S

| RN bovud
|- [y

Pileup

1
track min AR

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |

take+duplicates rate vs AR(track, jet)

P=-verreeme

Ratio

N 1072 107

AR(track, jet)

[ fake+duplicates vs PU |

50.05
o
9.045
()
£0.04
9.035
%
£0.03
o
3.025
p
% 0.02
0.015

0.0}

0.005
0

1]

Ratio

0.9F

osf---+{--H AL LET]

0.76

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


